Annexure-4
Filing under clause(d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the I1BBI (Liquidation Process) regulation,2016
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Konaseema Gas Power Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 20.02.2020 ; List of stakeholders as on: 07.07.2020
Si No Details of Claimant Detalls of claim received Detalls of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any Amount of Amount of | Remarks,if
contingent | mutual dues,that | claim rejected | claim under any
claim may be set off verification
Date of receipt |Amount Total Amount of claim Nature of [% share in
claimed Amount of |for the period of claim  [total amount
claim twelve months of claims
admitted  |Preceding admitted
theliquidation
commencement
date
1|B Venkateswara Rao 14,57,440) 1,91,226 . Unsecured L 2 12,66,214
2|MNVC Prasad 6,92,027| 1,91,226 . Unsecured : ' 5,00,801
3|Lanka Venkateswara Rao 9,33,913| 1,01,184 2 Unsecured - - 8,32,729 -
4|P Mohan Krishna 1,54,977| 69,290 - Unsecured i . 85,687
5|MAS Sarma 1,54,977| 69,290 . Unsecured . . 85,687
6|8 Vigneswara Rao 1,45,167| 71,710 . Unsecured 5 . 73,457
7|G Satish Kumar 2,69,932 95,613 - Unsecured - - 1,74,319
8|B.V.S.R.Chandra Sekhar 99,929 47,484 - Unsecured - - 52,445 -
9|M.V.V.S. Murthy 3,38,194 95,613 - Unsecured - - 2,42,581
10{V S N Murthy 3,24,549 70,500 - Unsecured - - 2,54,049
11|NVMN Chandra Sekhar 5,72,602| 1,67,932 s Unsecured = . 4,04,670
12|N Sateesh Babu 1,09,522| 1,09,522 - Unsecured - -
13|Satish Karedla 4,37,636] 1,72,323 - Unsecured - - 2,65,313 -
14|Nagendra Redddy 55,481 50,356 N Unsecured A " 5,125
15|Sri Sai Kadali 55,023] 50,023 - Unsecured - - 5,000
16|Veerannababu 54,405 49,703 - Unsecured - - 4,702
17|Ch Suresh 8 4,16,160] 1,67,322 - Unsecured - . 2,48,838 .
18|M Sathibabu 58,256 52,005 - Unsecured - - 6,251
19|MSS Kumar 43,96,500| 4,28,991 - Unsecured - - 39,67,509 E
20|A Nagesh Kumar 1,99,087 - - Unsecured - - 1,99,087
21|Govind Rao Attili 3,26,429 - - Unsecured - - 3,26,429
22|Sateesh Sirigisetti 3,68,561 - - Unsecured - . 3,68,561 .
23|Gokarla Ramarao 6,62,542 95,613 - Unsecured - - 5,66,929
24|Bhaskara Kiran Siddhani 1,00,000 65,667 - Unsecured - - 34,333
25|K.D.V. Prasad Rao 1,91,315 - - Unsecured . " 1,91,315
26|Somaiah Ganta 6,10,885 - - Unsecured - : 6,10,885 -
27|K Radha Krishna 5,46,167| 2,44,300 - Unsecured - - 3,01,867
28|M Madhusudhan Rao 2,09,382 - : Unsecured - - 2,09,382
29|MVNR Subrahmanyam 2,71,758 - - Unsecured - - 2,71,758
30|NSKGS Prasad 2,50,074 - - Unsecured - - 2,50,074




31|Praveen Koyyana 6,00,000 7,103 Unsecured 5,92,897
32|R K Surya Prakash 63,832 53,832 Unsecured 10,000
33|SH Shiva Prasad 80,077 70,077 Unsecured 10,000
Yarramasetti VSV Sravan Kumar 38,081 30,456 7,625
34 Unsecured
35|P Acheyya 2,39,573 - Unsecured 2,39,573 =
36(J Siva Kumar 1,88,019 - Unsecured 1,88,019 |
37|Appala Bathula Srinivas 7,43,396 - Unsecured 7,43,396
38|A Gopinath 1,00,666 - Unsecured 1,00,666
39|Adabala Adinarayana 1,10,903 88,645 Unsecured 22,258
40|K Durga Prasad 4,00,912 - Unsecured 4,00,912
Total 1,70,28,349 29,07,006 1,41,21,343




